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Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India
Grade Level: Class IX | Grade 9 (as of 2019-20)
Total No. of Candidates: 46

Local
Ranking
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13
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18
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20

Candidte No.

CAN795419932
CAN952319612
CANG64944215

CAN132720178

CAN733819552

CAN127418890

CANG638120239

CAN243920476

CAN176519135

CAN968919117

CAN476120152

CAN710420045

CAN110920246

CAN671520417

CAN354322569

CAN510623532

CAN954623917

CAN207121325

CAN871418924

CAN160919446

CANG685219537

Student Name

ARJUN GUPTA
HRISHABH AYUSH
TAES PADHIHARY
ROHIT PANDA

SRIJAN BHOWMICK

DNYANESH HEMENDRA SHINDE

ADITHYA HARIHARAN

VENKATAKRISHNAN ASURI

KSHITIJ JHA

ISHAAN SHAH

SAUBHANIK CHAUDHURI

SAYAN KUNDU

AARNAV RASHESH GOGRI

SRI SIDDARTHAN VELUTHAKKAL

HIMANSHU THAKUR

VIBHAV SINGH

DIVYAM GUPTA

ARYA SARANATHAN

APRAJITHAN S

TANVI ANAND

PARAMJOT SINGH

Student School

CHEENTA

NALANDA ACADEMY

DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BHILAI
NARAYANA SCHOOLS

DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC
SCHOOL,KOTA -RAJASTHAN

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SR.
SEC SCHOOL

DAV BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HOPE HALL FOUNDATION SCHOOL
BURNPUR RIVERSIDE SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ,
CHETPET

ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE
ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

CARMEL CONVENT SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL AMLAI

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHETTINAD VIDHYASHRAM

CHATRABHUJ NARSEE MEMORIAL
SCHOOL

SACRED HEART CONVENT
SCHOOL, BHATTIAN, LUDHIANA.

Medal

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION
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40
40
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Candidte No.

CAN132920263

CAN433420339

CAN762521212
CAN874918796
CAN362023914

CAN138624539

CAN817019016

CAN358719442

CAN917319605

CAN132122515

CAN598920363

CAN937420521

CAN879618934

CAN406119657
CAN371020222
CAN428121775
CAN904419369

CAN748220382

CAN264822981

CAN546618947
CAN810324583

CAN716620272

CAN635919141

CAN501722648

CAN12287352

Student Name

PRITHWIS DAS

DEBRUP DAS

JAGRUT GUPTA
HEMALI MISHRA
SOUNAK SENGUPTA

SHRISH HALDANKAR

DIVA PARASHAR

KRITAGYA SHARMA

ADRIJA GHOSH

TEJAS KULKARNI

VENKATA JAYANARAYAN R

PRAKHAR GOEL

AARYAN JAGTAP

RITAMA SANYAL
MOHD ISHAN
KRISHNAANSH NAIR
ADITYA MANOJ MANE

SHASHANK KUMAR

ZARA PAUL CHAWLA

LAKSHAY MITTAL
ELINA MOHAN

ARYAN ARVIND RANADE

ESHITA SRIVASTAVA

VEDANT KRISHNAN

ARYAN RAKESH HARJANI

Student School

NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

MONTFORT SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL ROORKEE

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
LEEDS ASIAN SCHOOL

N. L. DALMIA HIGH SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL HIGH

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
OGC

SHREE BHAVAN'S BHARTI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

SUMMERFIELDS SCHOOL
SINGHANIA SCHOOL

DAV BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL

HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DHIRUBHAI AMBANI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LORETO HOUSE SCHOOL

STS SCHOOL AMU ALIGARH
ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY
NEW VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL
BALA VIDYA MANDIR

THE BRITISH SCHOOL, NEW DELHI,
INDIA

KDB PUBLIC SCHOOL
THE BRITISH SCHOOL,NEW DELHI
MONTFORT SCHOOL

CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARY
SCHOOL

BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

GEAR INNOVATIVE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



