



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: India

Grade Level: Class IX | Grade 9 (as of 2019-20)

Total No. of Candidates: 46

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN795419932	ARJUN GUPTA	CHEENTA	GOLD
2	CAN952319612	HRISHABH AYUSH	NALANDA ACADEMY	GOLD
3	CAN64944215	TAES PADHIHARY	DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	GOLD
4	CAN132720178	ROHIT PANDA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BHILAI	SILVER
5	CAN733819552	SRIJAN BHOWMICK	NARAYANA SCHOOLS	SILVER
6	CAN127418890	DNYANESH HEMENDRA SHINDE	DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,KOTA -RAJASTHAN	SILVER
7	CAN638120239	ADITHYA HARIHARAN	MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC SCHOOL	SILVER
7	CAN243920476	VENKATAKRISHNAN ASURI	DAV BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM	SILVER
9	CAN176519135	KSHITIJ JHA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI	SILVER
9	CAN968919117	ISHAAN SHAH	DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	SILVER
11	CAN476120152	SAUBHANIK CHAUDHURI	HOPE HALL FOUNDATION SCHOOL	BRONZE
12	CAN710420045	SAYAN KUNDU	BURNPUR RIVERSIDE SCHOOL	BRONZE
12	CAN110920246	AARNAV RASHESH GOGRI	DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
13	CAN671520417	SRI SIDDARTHAN VELUTHAKKAL	MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL , CHETPET	BRONZE
13	CAN354322569	HIMANSHU THAKUR	ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE	BRONZE
15	CAN510623532	VIBHAV SINGH	ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY	BRONZE
16	CAN954623917	DIVYAM GUPTA	CARMEL CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMLAI	BRONZE
17	CAN207121325	ARYA SARANATHAN	OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
18	CAN871418924	APRAJITHAN S	CHETTINAD VIDHYASHRAM	BRONZE
18	CAN160919446	TANVI ANAND	CHATRABHUJ NARSEE MEMORIAL SCHOOL	BRONZE
20	CAN685219537	PARAMJOT SINGH	SACRED HEART CONVENT SCHOOL, BHATTIAN, LUDHIANA.	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
21	CAN132920263	PRITHWIS DAS	NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN433420339	DEBRUP DAS	MONTFORT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ROORKEE	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN762521212	JAGRUT GUPTA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN874918796	HEMALI MISHRA	LEEDS ASIAN SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN362023914	SOUNAK SENGUPTA	N. L. DALMIA HIGH SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN138624539	SHRISH HALDANKAR	UNIVERSAL HIGH	PARTICIPATION
27	CAN817019016	DIVA PARASHAR	OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, OGC	PARTICIPATION
27	CAN358719442	KRITAGYA SHARMA	SHREE BHAVAN'S BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
29	CAN917319605	ADRIJA GHOSH	SUMMERFIELDS SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
30	CAN132122515	TEJAS KULKARNI	SINGHANIA SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
31	CAN598920363	VENKATA JAYANARAYAN R	DAV BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
31	CAN937420521	PRAKHAR GOEL	HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN879618934	AARYAN JAGTAP	DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN406119657	RITAMA SANYAL	LORETO HOUSE SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN371020222	MOHD ISHAN	STS SCHOOL AMU ALIGARH	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN428121775	KRISHNAANSH NAIR	ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY	PARTICIPATION
37	CAN904419369	ADITYA MANOJ MANE	NEW VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
38	CAN748220382	SHASHANK KUMAR	BALA VIDYA MANDIR	PARTICIPATION
38	CAN264822981	ZARA PAUL CHAWLA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL, NEW DELHI, INDIA	PARTICIPATION
40	CAN546618947	LAKSHAY MITTAL	KDB PUBLIC SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
40	CAN810324583	ELINA MOHAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL,NEW DELHI	PARTICIPATION
42	CAN716620272	ARYAN ARVIND RANADE	MONTFORT SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
43	CAN635919141	ESHITA SRIVASTAVA	CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARY SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
43	CAN501722648	VEDANT KRISHNAN	BOMBAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION
45	CAN12287352	ARYAN RAKESH HARJANI	GEAR INNOVATIVE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	PARTICIPATION